
Key Name Organization Address Phone Number E-Mail
akamochkin Alexey Kamochkin Borland Finlyandsky pr. 4a Business center Petrovsky Fort Russian Federation +7 812 7186718 alexey.kamochkin@borland.com
cmcgee Chris McGee IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-591-2918 cbmcgee@ca.ibm.com
cdamus Christian Damus IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-591-7937 cdamus@ca.ibm.com
cvogt Christian Vogt IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-591-7947 Christian_Vogt@ca.ibm.com
dusko Dusko Misic IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-591-2901 dmisic@ca.ibm.com
etworkow Eliza Tworkowska IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-591-2916 etworkow@ca.ibm.com
jbruck James Bruck IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-591-7994 jbruck@ca.ibm.com
kshaglamdjan Karen Shaglamdjan Borland Finlyandsky pr. 4a Business center Petrovsky Fort Russian Federation +7 812 7186718 karen.shaglamdjan@borland.com
keithc Keith Campbell IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-591-7022 keithc@ca.ibm.com
melaasar Maged Elaasar IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-591-7935 melaasar@ca.ibm.com
mgolubev Michael Golubev Borland Nad Kostelem 10/724 Prague 4 - Branik  147 00 Czech Republic +420 607764818 michael.golubev@borland.com
midzelis Mindaugas Idzelis IBM 4205 S Miami Blvd Durham NC 27709 919-254-5411 idzelis@us.ibm.com
tmacdoug Tom MacDougall IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-591-7960 tmacdoug@ca.ibm.com
wdiu Wayne Diu IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-599-3927 wdiu@ca.ibm.com
ylulu Yaser Lulu IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-599-3961 ylulu@ca.ibm.com
mhanner Michael Hanner IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 1-613-591-7050 mhanner@ca.ibm.com
scowan Scott Cowan IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 1-613-591-2909 scowan@ca.ibm.com
nbennett Nicholas Benett IBM 770 Palladium Drive Kanata ON K2V 1C8 613-591-2923 nbennett@ca.ibm.com
ljulien Loic Lulien IBM 1200 Fifth Ave, Seattle, WA 98101 USA 1-206-587-5903 lj@us.ibm.com
fisakov Fedor Isakov Independent Velke Kunraticke 18/1306, Prague, Czech Republic +420 607764818 fisakov@gmail.com
oboyko Oleksandr Boyko IBM 770 Palladium dr. office #3068 Kanata, ON Canada 1-613-2704551 Oleksandr_Boyko@ca.ibm.com
nbalaba Natalia Balaba-Liaskovski IBM 770 Palladium Drive, Kanata, Ontario, Canada, K2V 1C8 613-599-3907 nbalaba@ca.ibm.com
sefftinge Sven Efftinge Independent Am Sophienhof 33 24941 Flensburg +49 176 217 697 57 info@efftinge.de


